
Vine Valley Athletic League 

2024 Swimming & Diving Schedule  
(Year 2 of 2) 

 

First Day of Practice:   February 5, 2024 

Number of Contests allowed:  24 Games – 2 Scrimmages 

Game Time:    4:00pm & 3:30 before Day Light Savings 

Final Date to Determine NCS Qualifier: April 27 

NCS Entries Due:   April 28 (1:15pm)  

NCS At-Large Meeting:   April 29, 2024 

NCS Championships:   May 2-4, 2024 

CIF State Championships:  May 9-11, 2024 

 

Wednesday, March 6 

Petaluma @ Vintage 

Justin Siena @ American Canyon 

Sonoma Valley @ Casa Grande 
Napa  BYE 

 

Wednesday, March 13 

Justin Siena @ Petaluma 

Vintage @ American Canyon 

Casa Grande @ Napa 
Sonoma Valley  BYE 

 

Wednesday, March 20 

Casa Grande @ Vintage 
Sonoma Valley @ Justin Siena 

American Canyon @ Napa 

Petaluma  BYE 
 

Wednesday, March 27 

American Canyon @ Petaluma 

Napa @ Justin Siena 
Vintage @ Sonoma Valley 

Casa Grande  BYE 

Wednesday, April 3 

Petaluma @ Sonoma Valley 

Napa @ Vintage 

American Canyon @ Casa Grande 
Justin Siena  BYE 

 

Wednesday, April 10 

Casa Grande @ Petaluma 

Vintage @ Justin Siena 

Napa @ Sonoma Valley 
American Canyon  BYE 

 

Wednesday, April 17 

Petaluma @ Napa 
Sonoma @ American Canyon 

Justin Siena @ Casa Grande 

Vintage  BYE 
 

 

 

 

VVAL Swimming & Diving Championships 

Location:     VINTAGE HIGH SCHOOL 

VVAL Diving:    Thursday, April 25 

Swim Trials JV/Varsity:  Friday, April 26 

VVAL Varsity Championships: Saturday, April 27 
 


